
Participating Clubs Teams Point Rank

705 CrossFit 705 NOR/VAL 485 1

1855 CrossFit 1855 JL 461 2

ADAM Adamantium TBG 446 3

BB Bayside Barbell 705 287 4

HB Hamilton Barbell ADAM 273 5

JL Just Lift VIC 267 6

MMB McMaster Barbell HB 158 7

NOR/VAL Norsemen & Valkyries VW 150 8

RPB Reaper Barbell SW 100 9

SSW BB 97 10

SW Sudbury Weightlifting MMB 50 11

TBG Thunder Bay Giants SSW 47 12

VIC Victory Barbell 1855 38 13

VW Voyageur Weightlifting RB 35 14

Juvenile Lifts Gender Cat. Last Name First Name Team YOB BWT Snatch C & J Total Rank Sinclair Points

m 46 Bazilsky Connor VIC 2002 45.7 48 51 53 53 -68 68 72 72 125 1 232.07 50

m 46 Davis Trott BB 2003 39.9 22 25 28 28 30 34 38 38 66 2 139.79 47

m 46 Lamarche Griffin 705 2006 35.0 13 15x 15 15 18 20 23 23 38 3 92.513 44

m 56 Allin Ayden BB 2003 55.8 -46 -46 46 46 56 -58 -60 56 102 1 159.64 50

m 56 Celebre Riccardo NOR/VAL 2003 55.6 33 35x 35x 33 40 43 45 45 78 2 122.43 47

m 69 Edmonds Hunter NOR/VAL 2002 63.9 40 45 47 47 52 57 60 60 107 1 151.5 50

m 69 Clusiau Benjamin ADAM 2002 64.7 24 27 31 31 36 -40 40 40 71 2 99.67 47

m 94  Hall-Archibald Dylan NOR/VAL 2002 88.9 45 49 52x 49 57 62 65 65 114 1 133.33 50

f >69 Walker Addy VIC 2001 80.0 50 54 58 58 70 -75 78 78 136 1 157.62 50

Youth Lifters f 53 Brazeau Tori NOR/VAL 1999 51.1 30x 30x 30 30 35 39 41 41 71 1 110.33 50

f 58 Gillespie Whisper NOR/VAL 1999 57.7 30 33 35 35 35 40 45 45 80 1 113.06 50

m 62 Asselin Joel SW 1999 60.9 80 86 x87 86 106 113 x115 113 199 1 291.53 50

m 62 Roy Austin VIC 1999 60.9 48 -54 54 54 -70 75 -80 75 129 2 188.98 47

m 77 Brown Reece NOR/VAL 1999 75.6 63 67 71 71 80 86 90 90 161 1 204.88 50

m 85 Hele Corey TBG 2000 84.9 44 48 53 53 61 66 x75 66 119 1 142.29 50

Junior Lifters f 53 Lavigne Ashley VW 1998 52.1 40 45 47 47 50 55 57 57 104 1 159.06 50

f 63 Jameus Alex VW 1998 61.5 x33 33 38 38 50 53 x56 53 91 1 122.92 50

f 69 O'Hara Carli NOR/VAL 1997 64.2 38 42 45x 42 48 52 56 56 98 1 128.63 50

m 77 Sereda Jaret TBG 1996 75.0 85 95 x101 95 105 110 x120 110 205 1 262.08 50

m 77 Baldassi Jacob TBG 1998 76.7 81 85 x90 85 100 x105 x106 100 185 2 233.49 47

m 94 Orzech Lewis JL 1996 86.0 105 -109 -112 105 -130 130 -135 130 235 1 279.22 50

Senior Lifters f 53 Wong Vicky SW 1986 52.3 56 x63 x63 56 69 74 75 75 131 1 199.73 50

f 53 Amundrud Heather JL 1974 52.5 49 52 55 55 71 74 -77 74 129 2 196.08 47

f 53 Rochford Alexa JL 1986 52.8 48 51 54 54 65 -68 -71 65 119 3 180.05 44

f 58 Babra Melissa HB 1991 57.9 45 47 51x 47 56 60 64x 60 107 1 150.83 50

f 58 Condon Sarah VIC 1983 57.0 40 43 45 45 50 54 56 56 101 2 144.03 47

f 63 Lehoux Jessica 705 1990 60.3 47 50x 51 51 65 68 72 72 123 1 168.42 50

f 63 Gougeon Annik SSW 1994 63.0 50x 50 53 53 66 70x 70x 66 119 2 158.14 47

f 63 Guenette Sylvie 705 1966 62.8 38 43 45 45 56 61 63 63 108 3 143.83 44

f 63 Steele Shannon VIC 1985 62.9 40 -43 43 43 52 55 -58 55 98 4 130.37 41

f 63 St. Denis Jessica NOR/VAL 1990 56.7 35x 35 40 40 50x 50 55 55 95 5 136.01 38

f 63 Belanger Julie RB 1989 58.8 34 39 40 40 46 53 x54 53 93 6 129.64 35

f 69 Blackwell Amber 705 1995 66.1 37 40x 41 41 56 63x 64 64 105 1 135.27 50

f 69 Rochon Isabelle ADAM 1981 66.3 43 45 -47 45 55 59 -62 59 104 2 133.72 47

f 69 Kiddey Jessica NOR/VAL 1993 68.4 35 37 39 39 45 48 50x 48 87 3 109.74 44

f 75 Falshaw Vanessa TBG 1980 73.4 x50 50 53 53 68 72 76 76 129 1 156.26 50

f 75 Martens Eva HB 1979 73.8 47 51 55x 51 57 61x 62 62 113 2 136.48 47

f 75 Anderson Stephanie ADAM 1980 71.8 44 46 -48 46 55 58 60 60 106 3 129.98 44

f 75 O'Connor Connie TBG 1983 71.8 41 44 46 46 52 54 x56 54 100 4 122.63 41

f 75 Mills Mackenzie NOR/VAL 1993 73.5 32 35 38 38 42 45 47 47 85 5 102.89 38

f 75 Hotte Jesse 705 1995 71.8 30 33 40x 33 35 40 45 45 78 6 95.649 35

m 69 Miller Tyler NOR/VAL 1992 62.6 65 68 71 71 75 81 85 85 156 1 224.08 50

m 77 Hums Thomas VW 1989 74.9 110 x115 x115 110 115 120 x125 120 230 1 294.27 50

m 77 Atkins Kenton NOR/VAL 1986 74.7 92 96 100x 96 115 120 125 125 221 3 283.2 44

m 77 Buob Jesse TBG 1992 74.6 89 94 97 97 118 124 x128 124 221 2 283.42 47

m 77 Lawson Drew JL 1993 76.0 -83 83 89 89 112 -116 -120 112 201 4 255.01 41

m 77 Shoniker Matthew 1855 1984 69.9 70 73 -80 73 90 95 -100 95 168 5 224.15 38

m 77 Kehoe Shaun JL 1982 72.5 57 62 66 66 73 78 -84 78 144 6 187.84 35

m 77 Crossen Aaron VIC 1986 76.9 50 55 -61 55 70 75 -80 75 130 7 163.83 32

m 77 Ngo Minh JL 1989 77.0 -85 -85 -88 0 -116 116 121 121 0 0 152.38 -

m 85 Li Cory MMB 1985 85.0 100 110 120x 110 111 120x 125x 111 221 1 264.1 50

m 85 Anderson Kyle TBG 1994 80.8 95 100 x105 100 x115 115 x122 115 215 2 263.7 47

m 85 Pike Jacob JL 1993 80.8 90 95 100 100 105 110 115 115 215 3 263.7 44

m 85 Anderson Kyle TBG 1994 80.8 95 100 x105 100 x115 115 x122 115 215 2 263.7 47

m 85 Schmid Matt JL 1987 84.0 -88 88 92 92 112 120 -124 120 212 4 254.85 41

m 85 Ozorio Mitchell HB 1994 81.0 85x 85 91x 85 110 117 123x 117 202 5 247.43 38

m 85 Scrimshaw Hunter ADAM 1990 82.9 90 -94 -95 90 110 -116 -118 110 200 6 242.04 35

m 85 Almazloum Bachar JL 1989 83.4 90 93 -96 93 100 -105 -107 100 193 7 232.85 32

m 85 Mann Eric TBG 1995 84.1 79 84 91 91 94 99 x109 99 190 8 228.27 29

m 85 Holroyd Mason TBG 1970 80.2 80 85 90 0 100 x110 x112 0 190 9 233.97 26

m 85 Mady Caleb NOR/VAL 1995 83.4 82 86 87 87 93 7 98 98 185 10 223.2 23

m 85 Yu Justin HB 1991 77.9 75 80 85x 80 95 100 106x 100 180 11 225.2 23

m 85 Harding Dave 705 1974 84.3 66 68 73 73 93 98 100x 98 171 12 205.2 23

m 94 Savage Dave JL 1991 93.7 -93 98 103 103 120 126 131 131 234 1 267.32 50

m 94 Luciano Adam JL 1984 94.0 -102 102 -107 102 -125 125 -130 125 227 2 258.97 47

m 94 Dey Cody TBG 1987 90.5 x100 100 x105 100 113 118 122 122 222 3 257.53 44

m 94 Grabiec Jerry 705 1972 88.9 66 70 75x 70 95 100 105 105 175 4 204.67 41

m 105 McMurray Mike ADAM 1985 100.8 115 -120 -120 115 130 -135 -135 130 245 1 271.76 50

m 105 Haspect Greg JL 1981 95.2 84 -87 90 90 108 112 116 116 206 2 233.76 47

m 105  Haaksman Mark NOR/VAL 1988 104.9 80 85x 85 85 100 105 110 110 195 3 213.18 44

m 105 Rost Ron TBG 1958 103.2 60 66 x72 0 80 85 90 0 156 4 171.54 41

m 105 Sutherland Forest NOR/VAL 1995 124.9 55 60 65 65 84 88 91 91 156 5 162.11 38

m >105 Miller Mike ADAM 1978 109.0 112 -115 -115 112 135 -140 -145 135 247 1 266.56 50

m >105 Crawford Adam JL 1985 117.5 101 104 -107 104 121 -130 -130 121 225 2 237.43 47

m >105 Morton Dan JL 1989 111.6 85 90 95 95 110 115 120 120 215 3 230.3 44
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Gender Cat. Last Name First Name Team YOB BWT Snatch C & J Total Rank Sinclair Points

f 63 Lehoux Jessica 705 1990 60.3 47 50x 51 51 65 68 72 72 123 1 168.420 50

f 69 Blackwell Amber 705 1995 66.1 37 40x 41 41 56 63x 64 64 105 1 135.266 50

m 46 Lamarche Griffin 705 2006 35.0 13 15x 15 15 18 20 23 23 38 3 92.513 44

f 63 Guenette Sylvie 705 1966 62.8 38 43 45 45 56 61 63 63 108 3 143.828 44

m 94 Grabiec Jerry 705 1972 88.9 66 70 75x 70 95 100 105 105 175 4 204.673 41

f 75 Hotte Jesse 705 1995 71.8 30 33 40x 33 35 40 45 45 78 6 95.649 35

m 85 Harding Dave 705 1974 84.3 66 68 73 73 93 98 100x 98 171 12 205.195 23

705 Total 287

m 77 Shoniker Matthew 1855 1984 69.9 70 73 -80 73 90 95 -100 95 168 5 224.151 38

1855 Total 38

m 105 McMurray Mike ADAM 1985 100.8 115 -120 -120 115 130 -135 -135 130 245 1 271.761 50

m >105 Miller Mike ADAM 1978 109.0 112 -115 -115 112 135 -140 -145 135 247 1 266.556 50

m 69 Clusiau Benjamin ADAM 2002 64.7 24 27 31 31 36 -40 40 40 71 2 99.670 47

f 69 Rochon Isabelle ADAM 1981 66.3 43 45 -47 45 55 59 -62 59 104 2 133.724 47

f 75 Anderson Stephanie ADAM 1980 71.8 44 46 -48 46 55 58 60 60 106 3 129.985 44

m 85 Scrimshaw Hunter ADAM 1990 82.9 90 -94 -95 90 110 -116 -118 110 200 6 242.042 35

ADAM Total 273

m 56 Allin Ayden BB 2003 55.8 -46 -46 46 46 56 -58 -60 56 102 1 159.645 50

m 46 Davis Trott BB 2003 39.9 22 25 28 28 30 34 38 38 66 2 139.791 47

BB Total 97

f 58 Babra Melissa HB 1991 57.9 45 47 51x 47 56 60 64x 60 107 1 150.833 50

f 75 Martens Eva HB 1979 73.8 47 51 55x 51 57 61x 62 62 113 2 136.479 47

m 85 Ozorio Mitchell HB 1994 81.0 85x 85 91x 85 110 117 123x 117 202 5 247.434 38

m 85 Yu Justin HB 1991 77.9 75 80 85x 80 95 100 106x 100 180 11 225.204 23

HB Total 158

m 77 Ngo Minh JL 1989 77.0 -85 -85 -88 0 -116 116 121 121 0 0 152.376 -

m 94 Orzech Lewis JL 1996 86.0 105 -109 -112 105 -130 130 -135 130 235 1 279.222 50

m 94 Savage Dave JL 1991 93.7 -93 98 103 103 120 126 131 131 234 1 267.322 50

f 53 Amundrud Heather JL 1974 52.5 49 52 55 55 71 74 -77 74 129 2 196.078 47

m 85 Pike Jacob JL 1993 80.8 90 95 100 100 105 110 115 115 215 3 263.704 44

m 94 Luciano Adam JL 1984 94.0 -102 102 -107 102 -125 125 -130 125 227 2 258.971 47

m 105 Haspect Greg JL 1981 95.2 84 -87 90 90 108 112 116 116 206 2 233.758 47

m >105 Crawford Adam JL 1985 117.5 101 104 -107 104 121 -130 -130 121 225 2 237.435 47

f 53 Rochford Alexa JL 1986 52.8 48 51 54 54 65 -68 -71 65 119 3 180.050 44

m >105 Morton Dan JL 1989 111.6 85 90 95 95 110 115 120 120 215 3 230.300 44

m 77 Lawson Drew JL 1993 76.0 -83 83 89 89 112 -116 -120 112 201 4 255.008 41

m 85 Schmid Matt JL 1987 84.0 -88 88 92 92 112 120 -124 120 212 4 254.851

m 77 Kehoe Shaun JL 1982 72.5 57 62 66 66 73 78 -84 78 144 6 187.840

m 85 Almazloum Bachar JL 1989 83.4 90 93 -96 93 100 -105 -107 100 193 7 232.854

JL Total 461

m 85 Li Cory MMB 1985 85.0 100 110 120x 110 111 120x 125x 111 221 1 264.103 50

MMB Total 50

m 69 Edmonds Hunter NOR/VAL 2002 63.9 40 45 47 47 52 57 60 60 107 1 151.498 50

m 94  Hall-Archibald Dylan NOR/VAL 2002 88.9 45 49 52x 49 57 62 65 65 114 1 133.330 50

f 53 Brazeau Tori NOR/VAL 1999 51.1 30x 30x 30 30 35 39 41 41 71 1 110.333 50

f 58 Gillespie Whisper NOR/VAL 1999 57.7 30 33 35 35 35 40 45 45 80 1 113.059 50

m 77 Brown Reece NOR/VAL 1999 75.6 63 67 71 71 80 86 90 90 161 1 204.881 50

f 69 O'Hara Carli NOR/VAL 1997 64.2 38 42 45x 42 48 52 56 56 98 1 128.626 50

m 69 Miller Tyler NOR/VAL 1992 62.6 65 68 71 71 75 81 85 85 156 1 224.076 50

m 56 Celebre Riccardo NOR/VAL 2003 55.6 33 35x 35x 33 40 43 45 45 78 2 122.427 47

f 69 Kiddey Jessica NOR/VAL 1993 68.4 35 37 39 39 45 48 50x 48 87 3 109.745 44

m 77 Atkins Kenton NOR/VAL 1986 74.7 92 96 100x 96 115 120 125 125 221 3 283.197 44

m 105  Haaksman Mark NOR/VAL 1988 104.9 80 85x 85 85 100 105 110 110 195 3 213.179

f 63 St. Denis Jessica NOR/VAL 1990 56.7 35x 35 40 40 50x 50 55 55 95 5 136.008

f 75 Mills Mackenzie NOR/VAL 1993 73.5 32 35 38 38 42 45 47 47 85 5 102.889

m 105 Sutherland Forest NOR/VAL 1995 124.9 55 60 65 65 84 88 91 91 156 5 162.113

m 85 Mady Caleb NOR/VAL 1995 83.4 82 86 87 87 93 7 98 98 185 10 223.202

NOR/VAL Total 485

f 63 Belanger Julie RB 1989 58.8 34 39 40 40 46 53 x54 53 93 6 129.639 35

RB Total 35

f 63 Gougeon Annik SSW 1994 63.0 50x 50 53 53 66 70x 70x 66 119 2 158.141 47

SSW Total 47

m 62 Asselin Joel SW 1999 60.9 80 86 x87 86 106 113 x115 113 199 1 291.534 50

f 53 Wong Vicky SW 1986 52.3 56 x63 x63 56 69 74 75 75 131 1 199.734 50

SW Total 100

m 85 Hele Corey TBG 2000 84.9 44 48 53 53 61 66 x75 66 119 1 142.292 50

m 77 Sereda Jaret TBG 1996 75.0 85 95 x101 95 105 110 x120 110 205 1 262.081 50

f 75 Falshaw Vanessa TBG 1980 73.4 x50 50 53 53 68 72 76 76 129 1 156.265 50

m 77 Baldassi Jacob TBG 1998 76.7 81 85 x90 85 100 x105 x106 100 185 2 233.486 47

m 77 Buob Jesse TBG 1992 74.6 89 94 97 97 118 124 x128 124 221 2 283.420 47

m 85 Anderson Kyle TBG 1994 80.8 95 100 x105 100 x115 115 x122 115 215 2 263.704 47

m 94 Dey Cody TBG 1987 90.5 x100 100 x105 100 113 118 122 122 222 3 257.526 44

f 75 O'Connor Connie TBG 1983 71.8 41 44 46 46 52 54 x56 54 100 4 122.627 41

m 105 Rost Ron TBG 1958 103.2 60 66 x72 0 80 85 90 0 156 4 171.539 41

m 85 Mann Eric TBG 1995 84.1 79 84 91 91 94 99 x109 99 190 8 228.267 29

m 85 Holroyd Mason TBG 1970 80.2 80 85 90 0 100 x110 x112 0 190 9 233.969

TBG Total 446

m 46 Bazilsky Connor VIC 2002 45.7 48 51 53 53 -68 68 72 72 125 1 232.071 50

f >69 Walker Addy VIC 2001 80.0 50 54 58 58 70 -75 78 78 136 1 157.624 50

m 62 Roy Austin VIC 1999 60.9 48 -54 54 54 -70 75 -80 75 129 2 188.985 47

f 58 Condon Sarah VIC 1983 57.0 40 43 45 45 50 54 56 56 101 2 144.030 47

f 63 Steele Shannon VIC 1985 62.9 40 -43 43 43 52 55 -58 55 98 4 130.372 41

m 77 Crossen Aaron VIC 1986 76.9 50 55 -61 55 70 75 -80 75 130 7 163.830 32

VIC Total 267

f 53 Lavigne Ashley VW 1998 52.1 40 45 47 47 50 55 57 57 104 1 159.062 50

f 63 Jameus Alex VW 1998 61.5 x33 33 38 38 50 53 x56 53 91 1 122.915 50

m 77 Hums Thomas VW 1989 74.9 110 x115 x115 110 115 120 x125 120 230 1 294.270 50

VW Total 150

Grand Total 2894
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1 2 3 Best 1 2 3 Best

f 53 Wong Vicky SBW 1986 52.3 56 x63 x63 56 69 74 75 75 131 199.73 1

f 53 Amundrud Heather JL 1974 52.5 49 52 55 55 71 74 -77 74 129 196.08 2

f 53 Rochford Alexa JL 1986 52.8 48 51 54 54 65 -68 -71 65 119 180.05 3

f 63 Lehoux Jessica 705 1990 60.3 47 50x 51 51 65 68 72 72 123 168.42 4

f 53 Lavigne Ashley VW 1998 52.1 40 45 47 47 50 55 57 57 104 159.06 5

f 63 Gougeon Annik SAB 1994 63.0 50x 50 53 53 66 70x 70x 66 119 158.14 6

f >75 Walker Addy VIC 2001 80.0 50 54 58 58 70 -75 78 78 136 157.62 7

f 75 Falshaw Vanessa TBG 1980 73.4 x50 50 53 53 68 72 76 76 129 156.26 8

f 58 Babra Melissa HB 1991 57.9 45 47 51x 47 56 60 64x 60 107 150.83 9

f 58 Condon Sarah VIC 1983 57.0 40 43 45 45 50 54 56 56 101 144.03 10

f 63 Guenette Sylvie 705 1966 62.8 38 43 45 45 56 61 63 63 108 143.83 11

f 75 Martens Eva HB 1979 73.8 47 51 55x 51 57 61x 62 62 113 136.48 12

f 63 St. Denis Jessica NOR/VAL 1990 56.7 35x 35 40 40 50x 50 55 55 95 136.01 13

f 69 Blackwell Amber 705 1995 66.1 37 40x 41 41 56 63x 64 64 105 135.27 14

f 69 Rochon Isabelle ADAM 1981 66.3 43 45 -47 45 55 59 -62 59 104 133.72 15

f 63 Steele Shannon VIC 1985 62.9 40 -43 43 43 52 55 -58 55 98 130.37 16

f 75 Anderson Stephanie ADAM 1980 71.8 44 46 -48 46 55 58 60 60 106 129.98 17

f 63 Belanger Julie RPB 1989 58.8 34 39 40 40 46 53 x54 53 93 129.64 18

f 69 O'Hara Carli NOR/VAL 1997 64.2 38 42 45x 42 48 52 56 56 98 128.63 19

f 63 Jameus Alex VW 1998 61.5 x33 33 38 38 50 53 x56 53 91 122.92 20

f 75 O'Connor Connie TBG 1983 71.8 41 44 46 46 52 54 x56 54 100 122.63 21

f 58 Gillespie Whisper NOR/VAL 1999 57.7 30 33 35 35 35 40 45 45 80 113.06 22

f 53 Brazeau Tori NOR/VAL 1999 51.1 30x 30x 30 30 35 39 41 41 71 110.33 23

f 69 Kiddey Jessica NOR/VAL 1993 68.4 35 37 39 39 45 48 50x 48 87 109.74 24

f 75 Mills Mackenzie NOR/VAL 1993 73.5 32 35 38 38 42 45 47 47 85 102.89 25

f 75 Hotte Jesse 705 1995 71.8 30 33 40x 33 35 40 45 45 78 95.649 26

1 2 3 Best 1 2 3 Best

m 77 Hums Thomas VW 1989 74.9 110 x115 x115 110 115 120 x125 120 230 294.27 1

m 62 Asselin Joel SBW 1999 60.9 80 86 x87 86 106 113 x115 113 199 291.53 2

m 77 Buob Jesse TBG 1992 74.6 89 94 97 97 118 124 x128 124 221 283.42 3

m 77 Atkins Kenton NOR/VAL 1986 74.7 92 96 100x 96 115 120 125 125 221 283.2 4

m 94 Orzech Lewis JL 1996 86.0 105 -109 -112 105 -130 130 -135 130 235 279.22 5

m 105 McMurray Mike ADAM 1985 100.8 115 -120 -120 115 130 -135 -135 130 245 271.76 6

m 94 Savage Dave JL 1991 93.7 -93 98 103 103 120 126 131 131 234 267.32 7

m >105 Miller Mike ADAM 1978 109.0 112 -115 -115 112 135 -140 -145 135 247 266.56 8

m 85 Li Cory MMB 1985 85.0 100 110 120x 110 111 120x 125x 111 221 264.1 9

m 85 Pike Jacob JL 1993 80.8 90 95 100 100 105 110 115 115 215 263.7 10

m 85 Anderson Kyle TBG 1994 80.8 95 100 x105 100 x115 115 x122 115 215 263.7 11

m 77 Sereda Jaret TBG 1996 75.0 85 95 x101 95 105 110 x120 110 205 262.08 12

m 94 Luciano Adam JL 1984 94.0 -102 102 -107 102 -125 125 -130 125 227 258.97 13

m 94 Dey Cody TBG 1987 90.5 x100 100 x105 100 113 118 122 122 222 257.53 14

m 77 Lawson Drew JL 1993 76.0 -83 83 89 89 112 -116 -120 112 201 255.01 15

m 85 Schmid Matt JL 1987 84.0 -88 88 92 92 112 120 -124 120 212 254.85 16

m 85 Ozorio Mitchell HB 1994 81.0 85x 85 91x 85 110 117 123x 117 202 247.43 17

m 85 Scrimshaw Hunter ADAM 1990 82.9 90 -94 -95 90 110 -116 -118 110 200 242.04 18

m >105 Crawford Adam JL 1985 117.5 101 104 -107 104 121 -130 -130 121 225 237.43 19

m 85 Holroyd Mason TBG 1970 80.2 80 85 90 0 100 x110 x112 0 0 233.97 20

m 105 Haspect Greg JL 1981 95.2 84 -87 90 90 108 112 116 116 206 233.76 21

m 77 Baldassi Jacob TBG 1998 76.7 81 85 x90 85 100 x105 x106 100 185 233.49 22

m 85 Almazloum Bachar JL 1989 83.4 90 93 -96 93 100 -105 -107 100 193 232.85 23

m 56 Bazilsky Connor VIC 2002 45.7 48 51 53 53 -68 68 72 72 125 232.07 24

m >105 Morton Dan JL 1989 111.6 85 90 95 95 110 115 120 120 215 230.3 25

m 85 Mann Eric TBG 1995 84.1 79 84 91 91 94 99 x109 99 190 228.27 26

m 85 Yu Justin HB 1991 77.9 75 80 85x 80 95 100 106x 100 180 225.2 27

m 77 Shoniker Matthew 1855 1984 69.9 70 73 -80 73 90 95 -100 95 168 224.15 28

m 69 Miller Tyler NOR/VAL 1992 62.6 65 68 71 71 75 81 85 85 156 224.08 29

m 85 Mady Caleb NOR/VAL 1995 83.4 82 86 87 87 93 7 98 98 185 223.2 30

m 105  Haaksman Mark NOR/VAL 1988 104.9 80 85x 85 85 100 105 110 110 195 213.18 31

m 85 Harding Dave 705 1974 84.3 66 68 73 73 93 98 100x 98 171 205.2 32

m 77 Brown Reece NOR/VAL 1999 75.6 63 67 71 71 80 86 90 90 161 204.88 33

m 94 Grabiec Jerry 705 1972 88.9 66 70 75x 70 95 100 105 105 175 204.67 34

m 62 Roy Austin VIC 1999 60.9 48 -54 54 54 -70 75 -80 75 129 188.98 35

m 77 Kehoe Shaun JL 1982 72.5 57 62 66 66 73 78 -84 78 144 187.84 36

m 105 Rost Ron TBG 1958 103.2 60 66 x72 0 80 85 90 0 0 171.54 37

m 77 Crossen Aaron VIC 1986 76.9 50 55 -61 55 70 75 -80 75 130 163.83 38

m 105 Sutherland Forest NOR/VAL 1995 124.9 55 60 65 65 84 88 91 91 156 162.11 39

m 56 Allin Ayden BB 2003 55.8 -46 -46 46 46 56 -58 -60 56 102 159.64 40

m 77 Ngo Minh JL 1989 77.0 -85 -85 -88 0 -116 116 121 121 0 152.38 41

m 69 Edmonds Hunter NOR/VAL 2002 63.9 40 45 47 47 52 57 60 60 107 151.5 42

m 85 Hele Corey TBG 2000 84.9 44 48 53 53 61 66 x75 66 119 142.29 43

m 56 Davis Trott BB 2003 39.9 22 25 28 28 30 34 38 38 66 139.79 44

m 94  Hall-Archibald Dylan NOR/VAL 2002 88.9 45 49 52x 49 57 62 65 65 114 133.33 45

m 56 Celebre Riccardo NOR/VAL 2003 55.6 33 35x 35x 33 40 43 45 45 78 122.43 46

m 69 Clusiau Benjamin ADAM 2002 64.7 24 27 31 31 36 -40 40 40 71 99.67 47

m 50 Lamarche Griffin 705 2006 35.0 13 15x 15 15 18 20 23 23 38 92.513 48
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